devicesdevices
stoma care
medicina stoma devices
1 | med ic ina stoma dev ices
Medicina Ltd is a privately owned British
company which specialises in the
development and marketing of medical
devices.

channel for 4 to
6 months
postoperatively
eliminates the
incidence of
stomal stenosis2
(2) The Use of an Antegrade Continence Enema Stopper in
Catheterizable Channels Virtually Eliminates the Incidence of
Stomal Stenosis: Preliminary Experience.
Ramnath Subramaniam and Craig Taylor.
From the Department of Paediatric Urology,
St. James University Hospital, Leeds, United Kingdom
9 | med ic ina stoma dev ices
productrange
 20FR
B20/10 20FR x 10mm
B20/12 20FR x 12mm
B20/15 20FR x 15mm
B20/17 20FR x 17mm
B20/20 20FR x 20mm
B20/23 20FR x 23mm
B20/25 20FR x 25mm
B20/27 20FR x 27mm
B20/30 20FR x 30mm
B20/35 20FR x 35mm
B20/40 20FR x 40mm
B20/45 20FR x 45mm
B20/50 20FR x 50mm
B20/55 20FR x 55mm
B20/60 20FR x 60mm
B20/65 20FR x 65mm
B20/70 20FR x 70mm
B20/75 20FR x 75mm
B20/80 20FR x 80mm
B20/85 20FR x 85mm
B20/90 20FR x 90mm
B20/95 20FR x 95mm
B20/100 20FR x 100mm
 12FR
B12/10 12FR x 10mm
B12/12 12FR x 12mm
B12/15 12FR x 15mm
B12/17 12FR x 17mm
B12/20 12FR x 20mm
B12/23 12FR x 23mm
B12/25 12FR x 25mm
B12/27 12FR x 27mm
B12/30 12FR x 30mm
B12/35 12FR x 35mm
B12/40 12FR x 40mm
B12/45 12FR x 45mm
B12/50 12FR x 50mm
B12/55 12FR x 55mm
B12/60 12FR x 60mm
B12/65 12FR x 65mm
B12/70 12FR x 70mm
B12/75 12FR x 75mm
B12/80 12FR x 80mm
B12/85 12FR x 85mm
B12/90 12FR x 90mm
B12/95 12FR x 95mm
B12/100 12FR x 100mm
 14FR
B14/10 14FR x 10mm
B14/12 14FR x 12mm
B14/15 14FR x 15mm
B14/17 14FR x 17mm
B14/20 14FR x 20mm
B14/23 14FR x 23mm
B14/25 14FR x 25mm
B14/27 14FR x 27mm
B14/27 14FR x 27mm
B14/30 14FR x 30mm
B14/35 14FR x 35mm
B14/40 14FR x 40mm
B14/45 14FR x 45mm
B14/50 14FR x 50mm
B14/55 14FR x 55mm
B14/60 14FR x 60mm
B14/65 14FR x 65mm
B14/70 14FR x 70mm
B14/75 14FR x 75mm
B14/80 14FR x 80mm
B14/85 14FR x 85mm
B14/90 14FR x 90mm
B14/95 14FR x 95mm
B14/100 14FR x 100mm
 16FR
B16/10 16FR x 10mm
B16/12 16FR x 12mm
B16/15 16FR x 15mm
B16/17 16FR x 17mm
B16/20 16FR x 20mm
B16/23 16FR x 23mm
B16/25 16FR x 25mm
B16/27 16FR x 27mm
B16/30 16FR x 30mm
B16/35 16FR x 35mm
B16/40 16FR x 40mm
B16/45 16FR x 45mm
B16/50 16FR x 50mm
B16/55 16FR x 55mm
B16/60 16FR x 60mm
B16/65 16FR x 65mm
B16/70 16FR x 70mm
B16/75 16FR x 75mm
B16/80 16FR x 80mm
B16/85 16FR x 85mm
B16/90 16FR x 90mm
B16/95 16FR x 95mm
B16/100 16FR x 100mm
 18FR
B18/10 18FR x 10mm
B18/12 18FR x 12mm
B18/15 18FR x 15mm
B18/17 18FR x 17mm
B18/20 18FR x 20mm
B18/23 18FR x 23mm
B18/25 18FR x 25mm
B18/27 18FR x 27mm
B18/30 18FR x 30mm
B18/35 18FR x 35mm
B18/40 18FR x 40mm
B18/45 18FR x 45mm
B18/50 18FR x 50mm
B18/55 18FR x 55mm
B18/60 18FR x 60mm
B18/65 18FR x 65mm
B18/70 18FR x 70mm
B18/75 18FR x 75mm
B18/80 18FR x 80mm
B18/85 18FR x 85mm
B18/90 18FR x 90mm
B18/95 18FR x 95mm
B18/100 18FR x 100mm
medicina button low profile silicone catheter
PLEASE NOTE: we can custom make buttons in any
length in any of the 5 standard widths.
Please telephone 01204 695050 for more details.

LY
600
400
200
MAS01 Caecostomy Extension Set
 with button adapter
KD01 Keyhole Dressing 8FR - 14FR
KD02 Keyhole Dressing 14FR - 20FR
KD03 Keyhole Dressing 20FR - 24FR
MAS02 Caecostomy Extension Set
 with catheter adapter
AP8/15 8FR - 15mm long
SD01 Ace Stopper Dressing
AP8/30 8FR - 30mm long
AP8/60 8FR - 60mm long
AP10/15  10FR - 15mm long
AP10/30  10FR - 30mm long
AP10/60  10FR - 60mm long
AP12/30  12FR - 30mm long
AP12/60  12FR - 60mm long
AP12/100 12FR - 100mm long
AP14/30  14FR - 30mm long
AP14/60  14FR - 60mm long
AP14/100 14FR - 100mm long
dressings
washout sets
stoma keyhole dressings ace stopper dressing
ace stoppers